

OD-12

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/1/2024
In CS/16/2024

SIDDHARTHA MITRA
Vs
HARSH VARDHAN LODHA AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date: 20th March, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. Anirban Ray Adv.
Mr. Rajarshi Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Sankarsan Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Debdoot Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Naman Chaudhury, Adv.
Ms. Pritha Basu, Adv.
Mr. D. Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. K. Saraf, Adv.

Mr. Sayan Roy Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Satyaki Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Saubhik Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Debanjan Mondal, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Trivedi, Adv.
Ms. Iram Hassan, Adv.
Mr. Sanket Sarawgi, Adv.
Ms. Malina Chopra, Adv.

The Court : As per the prayer made by learned Counsel for the respective parties, list the matter on 1st April, 2024.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)